
 

 

New Ramses College 

Upper Primary Stage 

Primary 5 November Weekly Assessment Schedule 

 

Dear valued parents and precious students,  

Kindly be informed that weekly assessments will take place alternatively according to 

the schedule provided hereunder.  

Day-Date 5A-5B-5C Some classes 

Sat. Nov 1   

Mon Nov 3 Religion  

Tue Nov 4 Math  

Wed. Nov 5 Social  

Thurs Nov 6 English A.L  

    

Sat Nov  8 Science ICT ( 5A ) 

Mon Nov 10 Arabic ICT ( 5 C ) 

Tues Nov 11 English O.L ICT ( 5B ) 

Wed Nov 12 French  

Thurs Nov 13 

Sport’s Day 

Session 1 & 2  

    

Sat Nov 15   

Mon Nov 17 Religion  

Tue Nov 18 Math  

wed Nov 19 Social  

Thurs Nov 20 English A.L 

Children’s Day and dish 

party 1st and 2nd sessions 

    

Sat Nov 22 Beginning of Monthly exames  

   

   

   

   

   
 

Wishing our dear students every success. 

              Deputy Principal for Upper Primary Stage 

                                                                                                                       Amani El Massry 


